y

‘d East Lothian Council

Working together

Route 109 & 110 Innerwick Primary

Pickup/Drop Off

Thurston Manor
Thurston Mains Farm
Elmscleugh

Elm Cottage Innerwick

A WN PR

Arrive at School

Depart School
Route 109 Map

Route 109

No
Pupils

R W

Am

0830
0835
0840
0845

0845

School Runs are operated on behalf of East Lothian Council.
And all students travelling are required to have a local authority school pass for the route they are travelling and available to show to the driver. In the interests of
safety seatbelts must be worn and we operate a zero tolerance on bad and disruptive behaviour, whereby entitlement to travel can be removed as a consequence.
All times are departure times and pupils are required to be at Their stop 3 or 4 minutes prior to their departure time. If you have any concerns regarding your

transportation please contact us on the number or e-mail above.

PM

1533
1530
1525
1520

1515

Coaches

i routeone |
AWARDS 2015

‘WINNER-

Fri

1233
1230
1225
1220

1215

O o0 NO UL A WN P

=
= O

Spott Road, Dunbar,

East Lothian, EH42 |IRS
Tel: 01368 865500
Fax: 01368 865400

E-mail: admin@eveinfo.co.uk
Web: www.eveinfo.co.uk

LTD

Route 110

Pickup/Drop off

Skateraw House
Bilsdean Road End
Birnieknowes
Oldhamstocks Phone Box
Cocklaw Road End

Black Castle
Thorntonglen Top Bridge
Thornton White Cottage
Thornton Glen Junction
Crowhill Farm Cottage
Crowhill Cottages

Arrive at School
Depart School

Route 110 Map

No
pupils

Am

0805
0810
0810
0815
0818
0822
0823
0823
0824
0825
0828

0845

Pm Fri

1553
1548
1546
1546
1545
1542
1541
1537
1536
1535
1533

1515 1215


https://www.google.com/maps/dir/55.9839463,-2.4847619/55.9596173,-2.4612539/John+G+Hamilton,+Thurston+Mains,+Dunbar+EH42+1SG/Smithy+Row,+Dunbar+EH42+1SA/55.9586883,-2.4475178/@55.9794826,-2.4905431,15z/data=!4m17!4m16!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x488711ce17da984b:0xb0a3dfe63b0b01dd!2m2!1d-2.4661112!2d55.9488657!1m5!1m1!1s0x48871033471a93f9:0x4889157f3109fa93!2m2!1d-2.462337!2d55.956791!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Bilsdean,+Cockburnspath+TD13+5XG/Oldhamstocks,+Cockburnspath+TD13+5XN/55.9452576,-2.423744/55.9527068,-2.4187924/Crowhill,+Dunbar/Innerwick,+Dunbar+EH42+1SP/@55.9488081,-2.4203833,14z/data=!4m38!4m37!1m5!1m1!1s0x4887113aa37292ab:0x98831ebf11c440d!2m2!1d-2.382622!2d55.945474!1m5!1m1!1s0x4887118e5aa5a5f9:0x6b289a20248c6dce!2m2!1d-2.415126!2d55.929637!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-2.4187375!2d55.9525412!3s0x488711011bebc697:0xc093d76922e177a3!3m4!1m2!1d-2.4125622!2d55.9573346!3s0x488710fd9d353861:0x22ce31872bfe88e2!1m5!1m1!1s0x488710ff9b684ced:0x6324059f22b06e5b!2m2!1d-2.423892!2d55.959015!1m5!1m1!1s0x488711cc53f98009:0xeee9de16892d4285!2m2!1d-2.448537!2d55.957804!3e0

