

Working together

Spott Road, Dunbar, East Lothian, EH42 IRS

Tel: 01368 865500 Fax: 01368 865400

E-mail: admin@eveinfo.co.uk Web: www.eveinfo.co.uk

Route 109 & 110 Innerwick Primary

	Route 109						Route 110					
	Pickup/Drop Off	No Pupils	Am	PM	Fri		Pickup/Drop off	No pupils	Am	Pm	Fri	
						1	Skateraw House		0805	1553		
1	Thurston Manor	3	0830	1533	1233	2	Bilsdean Road End		0810	1548		
2	Thurston Mains Farm	1	0835	1530	1230	3	Birnieknowes		0810	1546		
3	Elmscleugh	1	0840	1525	1225	4	Oldhamstocks Phone Box		0815	1546		
4	Elm Cottage Innerwick	1	0845	1520	1220	5	Cocklaw Road End		0818	1545		
			_			6	Black Castle		0822	1542		
						7	Thorntonglen Top Bridge		0823	1541		
						8	Thornton White Cottage		0823	1537		
						9	Thornton Glen Junction		0824	1536		
						10	Crowhill Farm Cottage		0825	1535		
						11	Crowhill Cottages		0828	1533		
	Arrive at School		0845						_			
							Arrive at School		0845			
	Depart School			1515	1215		Depart School			1515	1215	
Route 109 Map			Route 110 Map									

School Runs are operated on behalf of East Lothian Council.

And all students travelling are required to have a local authority school pass for the route they are travelling and available to show to the driver. In the interests of safety seatbelts must be worn and we operate a zero tolerance on bad and disruptive behaviour, whereby entitlement to travel can be removed as a consequence. All times are departure times and pupils are required to be at Their stop 3 or 4 minutes prior to their departure time. If you have any concerns regarding your transportation please contact us on the number or e-mail above.